THE LITTLE MERMAID REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Gadgets & Gizmos Cast: 10:30 to Noon, unless otherwise noted. Whozits & Whatzits Cast: 1 to 2:30, unless otherwise noted.

Wednesday, June 28"

Leads-1-4pm — Additional rehearsal times will be provided this day.

Thursday, June 29"

Leads-1-4pm

Friday, June 30"

Leads-1-4pm

Wednesday, July 5"

Sailors, Prince Eric, & Grimsby

Thursday, July 6"

Sea Creatures & Sebastian

Friday, July 7"

Mersisters, Sebastian, & Triton

Monday, July 10™

Seagulls, Lagoon, Sebastian, & Scuttle

Tuesday, July 11®

Maids, Ariel, Chefs, & Chef Louis

Wednesday, July 12"

Sea Creatures & Sebastian

Thursday, July 13"

Mersisters, Flounder, Ursula, Flotsam, & Jetsam

Friday, July 14"

Sailors, Prince Eric, & Grimsby

Monday, July 17"

Maids & Ariel

Tuesday, July 18"

Leads & Mersisters

Wednesday, July 19"

Seagulls, Lagoon, Sebastian, Flotsam, & Jetsam

Thursday, July 20"

Chefs, Sebastian, & Chef Louis

Friday, July 21%

Mersisters, Sea Creatures, Flounder, Triton, & Sebastian

Monday, July 24"

Sea Creatures, Sebastian, & Ariel

Tuesday, July 25"

Maids, Chefs, Chef Louis, Ariel, Eric, Grimsby, & Sebastian

Wednesday, July 26"

Seagulls & Scuttle

Thursday, July 27"

Full Cast — Finale

Friday, July 28"

Leads TBA

Monday, July 31%

Run Act 1 — Sailors, Mersisters, Sea Creatures, & Leads

Tuesday, August 1*

Run Act 2 — Seagulls, Maids, Chefs, Lagoon, Mersisters, & Leads

Wednesday, August 2™

Run Act 1 — Sailors, Mersisters, Sea Creatures, & Leads

Thursday, August 3"

Run Act 2 — Seagulls, Maids, Chefs, Lagoon, Mersisters, & Leads

Friday, August 4"

Curtain Call (All Groups Called)

Saturday, August 5"
(Not Mandatory)

9 am-Noon: Gadgets & Gizmos TECH Rehearsal
1-4pm: Whozits & Whatzits TECH Rehearsal

Monday, August 7"

8 am-Noon: Gadgets & Gizmos Dress Rehearsal

1-5pm: Whozits & Whatzits Dress Rehearsal

Tuesday, August 8"

8 am-Noon: Gadgets & Gizmos Dress Rehearsal

1-5pm: Whozits & Whatzits Dress Rehearsal

Wednesday, August 9"

8 am-Noon: Gadgets & Gizmos Dress Rehearsal

1-5pm: Whozits & Whatzits Dress Rehearsal

Thursday, August 10"

Gadgets & Gizmos Cast Daycare Performance — 1pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Friday, August 11™

Whozits & Whatzits Cast Daycare Performance — 1pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)
Gadgets & Gizmos Cast Performance — 7pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Saturday, August 12"

Gadgets & Gizmos Cast Performance — 2pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)
Whozits & Whatzits Cast Performance — 7pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

Sunday, August 13"

Whozits & Whatzits Cast Performance — 2pm Curtain (Call Times TBA)

All Rehearsals are held in the Bijou Room within the Five Flags Center.

Please enter through the Main Street doors.



